

MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SC MM 2KM 3.3V - JP

Lantronix / Transition Networks

100Base-TX (RJ-45) [100m/328 ft.]

to 100Base-FX 1300nm multimode (SC)

[2km/1.2mi.] Link Budget: 11.0db

Description

The M/E-TX Series is a Fast Ethernet stand-alone Mini media converter that provides cost effective, entry-level media conversion between 100Base-TX ports and 100Base-FX ports. With its fixed configuration, deployments are just plug-and-play, and with its small size, it is ideal for locations where space is limited. Operating at Layer 1, the physical layer, data is passed through the converter at line speed, making it ideal for applications where low latency is essential.

Features

- Fiber integration used in pairs or as a single unit, this mini media converter will ease the integration of fiber optic cabling into copper-rich fast Ethernet environments
- Extend Network Distance as fiber supports the transmission of fast Ethernet data over much longer distances than possible twisted pair
- Low-Latency Layer 1 Design, this mini converter will retransmit fast Ethernet signals without any storeandâ forward packet inspection delays found in other Layer 2 devices
- Small Size is ideal for conversion locations where available space is limited 65% smaller than standard media converter

Show product on manufacturers website: https://www.lantronix.com/products/



tde[®] trans data elektronik GmbH

Headquarter address:

Lingener Str. 2 D-49626 Bippen/Ohrte Tel.: +49 5435 9511 0 Fax.: +49 5435 9511 32

Sales office address:

Prinz-Friedrich-Karl-Str. 46 D-44135 Dortmund Tel.: +49 231 8805 61 13 Fax.: +49 231 8805 61 15

info@tde.de | www.tde.de



MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SC MM 2KM 3.3V - JP

Product variants & accessories

ArtNo.	Description
M/E-TX-FX-01(SC)-JP	MINI 100BASETX TO 100BASEFX SC MM 2KM 3.3V - JP